DP \$40.00 1192

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Christian SUESS	11/09/2007
Astrid SCHROEDER	11/13/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bayerische Motoren Werke Aktiengesellschaft	
Street Address:	Petuelring 130	
City:	Muenchen	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	80809	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11924071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)628-8844

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-624-2500

Email: JiHolmes@crowell.com
Correspondent Name: Crowell & Moring LLP
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 14300

Address Line 2: Intellectual Property Group

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20044-4300

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 080437.59522US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeffrey D. Sanok

Total Attachments: 1

source=59522USAssignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020361 FRAME: 0271

500439161

ASSIGNMENT

For goal and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned inventor has sold and assigned, and by these presents hereby sells and assigns, unto:

Bayerische Motoren Werke Aktiengesellschaft Petuelring 130 80809 Muenchen Germany

his invention relating to:	e and interest for the United States, its territo	ries and possessions in and
Configuration System of Least One Con	A VEHICLE AND PROCESS FOR THE TROID UNIT OF THE CONFIGURATION	Configuration of a n System
as set forth in his United States Patent	Application (check one):	•
executed concurrently executed on, Application No. , filed PCT International App	·	
including any and all reissues or extens representatives and assigns to the full	plication including my and all divisions or con nited States which may issue on any such app sions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by said A5 ond of the torm or terms for which any and al nave been held and enjoyed by the undersigned	lication or for soid invention SIONEE, its successors, legal I such Latters entent may b
Each of the undersigned hereby authori and all such Letters patent to said ASSI	izes and requests the Commissioner of Patents GNEE, its successors or assigns in accordance l	and Trademarks to issue an erewith:
Each of the undersigned warrants and c interests heroin sold and assigned and t conflict herowith;	ovenunts that he has the full and unencumbers hat he has not executed and will not execute an	ed right to sell and assign the By document or instrument in
representatives or assigns all information will execute and deliver my papers, me lawful acts deemed necessary or desire partiest title to said invention, to said a Letters Patent which may be granted the	nts and agrees he will communicate to said ASI on known to him relating to said invention or pake all rightful oaths, testify in any logal proceable by said ASSIGNEE, its successors, logal application including divisions and continuation arefor or thereon, including reissues or extens ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representations United States for said invention;	atent application and that he edings and perform all athor representatives or assigns to s thereof and to any and all ions in said ASSIGNET its
Each of the undersigned hereby grants to insert in this Assignment any further of the U.S. Patent and Trademork Office	he firm of CROWELL & MORING LLP, or an identification which may be necessary or desira for recordation of this Assignment.	y partner thereof, the power able to comply with the rules
Signature: Inventor one:	hristian SUESS	01. M. 2007 DATE
Signature: / A	strid SCHROEDER	

Plots: Prima facia evidence of execution may optionally be obtained by execution of this document before a U.S. Constitue before a local officer methorized to administer methor whose authority is proved by a contificate from a U.S. Consul.